
Center 

Code
Center Name

Branch 

Code
Branch Name CollegeCode College Name Subject Code Subject Name Batch Date of Exam

-Sd-

I/c Controller of Examination

No: GTU/BP/Pract/S2022/3833                                                                                                                                                                                                    Date : 18 /05/2022

Important Instructions for students appearing in above mentioned examinations:

1. All the students of Zone -3 Institutes are instructed to remain present at exam center as per the schedule time.

2. All the students are required to carry hall ticket with them issued by the university during exam.

3. All students must be present in their respective examination hall 30 minutes before exam time.

21-05-2022

24-05-2022

213

244
BP504TP

BP503TP

Pharmacology II

Pharmacognosy and 

Phytochemistry II

Integrated Personality 

Development Course

Pharmaceutical Microbiology

20-05-2022

21-05-2022

23-05-2022

24-05-2022

A

A

A

A

A

23-05-2022

24-05-2022

20-05-2022

23-05-2022

A

A

A

Gujarat Technological University

B.Pharm. Semester -V Practical Exam Time Table Summer- 2022 (Remedial/New Syllabus)

Zone -3 (V.V. Nagar) (All students of Zone -3)

BP502TP

213
BABARIA INSTITUTE OF 

PHARMACY, VARNAMA

BP504TP Pharmaceutical Microbiology

BP506TP
Contributor Personality 

Development Program

BABARIA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, 

VARNAMA
90 BPHARM

244
SARDAR PATEL COLLEGE OF 

PHARMACY, BAKROL
BPHARM90

SARDAR PATEL COLLEGE OF 

PHARMACY, BAKROL

BP507TP

90 289
ITM SCHOOL OF PHARMACY, 

VADODARA
BPHARM

BP507TP

BP504TP

213
BABARIA INSTITUTE OF 

PHARMACY, VARNAMA

BP502TP A

BP503TP A

Pharmaceutical Microbiology

Pharmacognosy and 

Phytochemistry II

Pharmacology II

Integrated Personality 

Development Course


