## Gujarat Technological University B.Pharm. Semester -V Practical Exam Time Table Summer- 2022 (Remedial/New Syllabus)

Zone -3 (V.V. Nagar) (All students of Zone -3)

No: GTU/BP/Pract/S2022/3833 Date : 18 /05/2022

/	/11acq 32022/3033			Dute: 10/03/2022					
Center Code	Center Name	Branch Code	Branch Name	CollegeCode	College Name	Subject Code	Subject Name	Batch	Date of Exam
213	BABARIA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, VARNAMA	90	BPHARM	213	BABARIA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, VARNAMA	BP504TP	Pharmaceutical Microbiology	А	23-05-2022
						BP506TP	Contributor Personality Development Program	А	24-05-2022
244	SARDAR PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BAKROL	90	BPHARM	244	SARDAR PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BAKROL	BP502TP	Pharmacology II	А	20-05-2022
						BP503TP	Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II	А	21-05-2022
						BP504TP	Pharmaceutical Microbiology	Α	23-05-2022
						BP507TP	Integrated Personality Development Course	А	24-05-2022
213	BABARIA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, VARNAMA	90	BPHARM	289	ITM SCHOOL OF PHARMACY, VADODARA	BP502TP	Pharmacology II	Α	20-05-2022
						BP503TP	Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II	А	21-05-2022
						BP504TP	Pharmaceutical Microbiology	А	23-05-2022
						BP507TP	Integrated Personality Development Course	А	24-05-2022

## **Important Instructions for students appearing in above mentioned examinations:**

- 1. All the students of Zone -3 Institutes are instructed to remain present at exam center as per the schedule time.
- 2. All the students are required to carry hall ticket with them issued by the university during exam.
- 3. All students must be present in their respective examination hall 30 minutes before exam time.

-Sd-I/c Controller of Examination